HS/JH SLOW-PITCH SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

MARCH

APRIL

7

20

27

30

11

17

2023
FARGO/GAGE HOME
SHATTUCK AWAY
MOORELAND AWAY
w/ARNETT
BUFFALOQO HOME
WOODWARD AWAY
FARGO/GAGE AWAY

BEAVER w/BUFFALO AWAY

BEAVER HOME

HS-4:00pm

HS-4:00pm

HS-4:00pm

HS-4:00pm

HS-4:00pm

HS-4:00pm
HS-4:00pm

HS-4:00pm



